
RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
                             GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                       *****  ELITE MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1    2 ELIM  FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXãO MAR RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:01:38         44.4 
    2    1 ELIM  MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA   RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:01:39    0:01 44.4 
    3    5 ELIM  HUMBERTO HIGINO SILVA FERREIRA RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:34    0:56 44.1 
    4   17 ELIM  RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA      CURITIBA PEDALE BIKE CURITIBA                6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    5    3 ELIM  KACIO FONSECA DA SILVA FREITAS RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    6   18 ELIM  ANDERSON GETULIO CORDEIRO RITA AVULSO               RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    7   12 ELIM  SAMUEL SEBASTIãO SANTIN DUARTE CTE / ACICAN / CAMPO CAMPOS NOVOS            6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
    8   11 ELIM  WEMERSON DOS SANTOS BARRETO    CICLE ESTAR /REAL CI CABO FRIO               6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
    9   16 ELIM  GUSTAVO SLAIB CRUZ PEREIRA     GP COACHING          RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
   10    4 ELIM  LUIZ FERNANDO GOMES TREVISAN   RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
   11    7 ELIM  ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SANTOS GUI RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:54    1:16 43.9 
   12    6 ELIM  EDSON ANTONIO PONCIANO         RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:03:11    1:33 43.8 
   13    8 ELIM  TIAGO WAIANDT DA SILVA         RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:04:54    3:17 43.2 
   14   14 ELIM  ECTOR OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO         FêNIX RIO DE JANEIRO SAQUAREMA               6 90.00 2:13:58   12:20 40.3 
   15   15 ELIM  ISRAEL ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA    JOIAS DIAS           RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:17:00   15:22 39.4 

                    ***** SUB-30 MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  504 S30M  NATAN FREITAS LEITE            PEDALADA SINISTRA    NITERóI                 6 90.00 2:02:40         44.0 
    2  506 S30M  VALDIR FERREIRA JUNIOR         ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:40    0:01 44.0 
    3  505 S30M  RODRIGO DE SOUSA SILVA                              RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:05:40    3:01 43.0 
    4  501 S30M  EDERSON DE SOUZA MACHADO       SUPER BIKE           SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     6 90.00 2:17:00   14:21 39.4 
    5  503 S30M  JONATAS BONI DO AMARAL JUNHO   CICLE /ESTAR REAL CI SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     6 90.00 2:17:00   14:21 39.4 

              ***** MASTER A1 30 A 34 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  105 S35M  FABRIZIO DE GODOY ANTUNES FERR CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:51:59         40.2 
    2  107 S35M  IGOR FIGUEIREDO ALVES TEIXEIRA BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:21    0:22 40.1 
    3  102 S35M  DANILO ROCHA DA SILVA          ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:21    0:22 40.1 
    4  109 S35M  ARENO DE MIRANDA PARENTE                            SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:52:21    0:23 40.1 
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RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
    5  101 S35M  CRISTIANO MOREIRA SILVESTRE    VOIGHT SPORTS        RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00   48:36         

                ***** MASTER A 35 A 39 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  155 S40M  FABIANO DIAS CAMPOS            ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29         41.9 
    2  163 S40M  URWALEI FONESI DE OLIVEIRA     ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29    0:01 41.9 
    3  151 S40M  ALVIMANIO AUGUSTO DAS CHAGAS S ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29    0:01 41.9 
    4  156 S40M  FABIO ALESSANDRO DE FREITAS DA SFVèLOCLUB           NITERóI                 5 75.00 1:52:22    4:54 40.0 
    5  157 S40M  GILBERTO DE SOUSA JUNIOR       ELITE BIKE RIO       MACAé                   5 75.00 1:52:22    4:54 40.0 
    6  160 S40M  MARCIO LUIZ COREIA DE SA       BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:23    4:54 40.0 
    7  153 S40M  DIOGO CORTASIO DARDES          ELITE BIKE RIO       PETRóPOLIS              5 75.00 1:52:23    4:55 40.0 
    8  167 S40M  DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA                            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:23    4:55 40.0 
    9  164 S40M  ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS                          QUEIMADOS               5 75.00 1:52:24    4:56 40.0 
   10  165 S40M  RENATO SARTORIO RAMOS          G2Z DECOR - LOCAçãO  NITEROI                 5 75.00 1:52:24    4:56 40.0 
   11  166 S40M  JOSé ADALBERTO FRANCA JUNIOR   MAMUTES              RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:25    4:57 40.0 
   12  168 S40M  CARLOS JOSE CARVALHO SILVA     ASSESSORIA BV        RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:25    4:57 40.0 
   13  162 S40M  SERGIO CALMON DA COSTA         BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:34    5:06 40.0 
   14  159 S40M  LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA      BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:49    5:21 39.9 

             ***** MASTER B1 - 40 A 44 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  203 S45M  ANDERSON PEREIRA DE VASCONCELL CLUBE CICLISMO DE VA VALENçA                 5 75.00 1:46:03         42.4 
    2  208 S45M  GLEIBER REZENDE JUNIOR JUNEY   BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    3  226 S45M  LEONARDO TOLEDO                BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    4  212 S45M  LEONARDO GONçALVES VIANA       LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    5  225 S45M  MARCELO GOYANES                BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
    6  215 S45M  REGINALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA    BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
    7  211 S45M  JOSé ALVES DA SILVA            ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:48 42.1 
    8  202 S45M  ANDERSON BAGINI                BARCELLOS PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:48 42.1 
    9  216 S45M  RODRIGO ARAUJO                 CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:48 42.1 
   10  210 S45M  JASON MARTINS VALLADARES JUNIO CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:49 42.1 
   11  205 S45M  CESAR PARREIRA SARDENBERG JUNI BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  NITERóI                 5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   12  221 S45M  WALTENY AMARAL MEDRADO         ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   13  223 S45M  MARCOS RANGEL                                       SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   14  218 S45M  ROGéRIO AZEVEDO                SUPER BIKE           SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   15  213 S45M  MICHAEL RIZZO                  MOMO PCG             RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   16  220 S45M  THIAGO LOUREIRO                CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:51 42.1 
   17  204 S45M  ANDRE NASCIMENTO               BARCELLOS PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:52 42.1 
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   18  207 S45M  FELIPE ROSáRIO DE SOUZA - FINI                      RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:52 42.1 
   19  219 S45M  ROGéRIO LOPES DA SILVA         BIKEROGER            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:56    0:54 42.1 
   20  228 S45M  NEILSON JUNIOR                                      SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:56    0:54 42.1 
   21  217 S45M  RODRIGO LUIS KELLER RAPOSO     WALTER TUCHE         RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:06    1:03 42.0 
   22  229 S45M  RAFAEL BRAUNE DE CASTRO        WALTER TUCHE - BARCE RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:31    1:29 41.9 
   23  209 S45M  GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA HELENO                             RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:32    6:29 40.0 

               ***** MASTER B 45 A 49 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  268 S50M  ROBERWANDO MORAES DE ARAúJO    BIKE CENTER          CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    5 75.00 1:46:02         42.4 
    2  262 S50M  MARCELO BAHIA                                       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:04    0:02 42.4 
    3  254 S50M  CARLOS ALBERTO NOGUEIRA DE MEL ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:11    0:09 42.4 
    4  266 S50M  MIGUEL                         BIKE BROS            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    5  256 S50M  EMERSON. MARIETTO              CLIC                 RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
    6  252 S50M  ANDRE LUIS NOVAES CANDIDO      ATIVO BIKE TEAM      JUIZ DE FORA            5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
    7  263 S50M  MARCELO CORTES                 BRABOS TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
    8  253 S50M  BRUNO CATTAPAN                 RED                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:49 42.1 
    9  267 S50M  REGINALDO BATISTA              ELITE BIKE RIO       MESQUITA                5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   10  251 S50M  ALEXANDRE BUENO DE MORAES      GORILLA FIXED        RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   11  264 S50M  MARCELO GODOY                  CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   12  270 S50M  WANDERSON BREDER                                    NOVA FRIBURGO           5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   13  269 S50M  ROGERIO DA SILVA RAMOS         TROPIX-GUARATINGUETA RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   14  255 S50M  EMERSON BRUNO MENDES SOARES    ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:53 42.1 
   15  261 S50M  JOSE RENATO DE SOUZA SILVA     PEDAL DA MADRUGA     MACAé                   5 75.00 1:46:54    0:53 42.1 
   16  258 S50M  HENRIOMAR LACERDA GALO JUNIOR  BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:55    0:53 42.1 
   17  259 S50M  HERTON JONES ALVES             SURCICLO             ANGRA DOS REIS          4 60.00 1:40:11         44.9 

             ***** MASTER C1 50 A 54 ANOS MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  309 S55M  SYLVIO  LOPES DO COUTO NETO    ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:33:33         38.5 
    2  307 S55M  MARCELO GRILLO                 ELITE BIKE           PETRóPOLIS              4 60.00 1:35:08    1:36 37.8 
    3  308 S55M  PAULO FERNANDO MENEZES AGUIAR  ELITE BIKE RIO /HE   RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:08    1:36 37.8 
    4  310 S55M  DOUGLAS MOREIRA                RED                  RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09    1:36 37.8 
    5  305 S55M  EDUARDO BERLINCK               ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    4:43 36.6 
    6  303 S55M  ALLAN TEIXEIRA GIFALLI                              RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    4:44 36.6 
    7  302 S55M  ADRIAN GIASSONE                VMESPORTES           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:19    4:47 36.6 

           ***** MASTER C2 A  55 A 59 ANOS Masculino *****
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Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  362 S60M  WALTER DE MATTOS               MOMO/PCG             RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09         37.8 
    2  359 S60M  VINICIUS LIGORIO PEREIRA       GRANJARJ             RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09    0:01 37.8 
    3  360 S60M  RICARDO GROSS                                       SãO JOãO DA BARRA       4 60.00 1:38:15    3:06 36.6 
    4  354 S60M  BERNARDINO VIEIRA DE OLIVIERA  ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:15    3:07 36.6 
    5  351 S60M  ALBERTO PITTIGLIANI JUNIOR     CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    3:07 36.6 
    6  357 S60M  MANOEL FREITAS ABREU NETO      WALTER TUCHE         RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:17    3:08 36.6 
    7  355 S60M  CARLOS UBIRATAN ANGELO DA SILV BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:18    3:09 36.6 
    8  352 S60M  BENEDITO ALVES BALBINO         ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:53:44   18:35 31.7 
    9  361 S60M  LUIZ CLAUDIO DE ALMEIDA MOURA  ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          1 15.00   24:32         

                    *****  MASTER D1 MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  401 VET1  GUARACY FERNANDES BEZERRA      ELITE BIKE RIO       NOVA IGUAçU             3 45.00 1:25:18         31.7 
    2  405 VET1  VICTOR HADADE PARENTE          PISO FORT            CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    3 45.00 1:25:20    0:02 31.6 
    3  406 VET1  ANTONIO FERNANDO SALOMAO       ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:25:30    0:12 31.6 

                     ***** MASTER D2 MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  452 VET2  JOSE LUIZ FERREIRA JARDIM      CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:29:23         30.2 

                      ***** JUNIOR MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   81 JUNM  DAVIDSON RODRIGUES OVIDOR      RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:04:50         41.6 
    2   83 JUNM  VINICIUS RANGEL COSTA          RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:04:50    0:01 41.6 
    3   82 JUNM  FRANCISCO AUGUSTO SILVA GUIMAR SURCICLO             ANGRA DOS REIS          3 45.00 1:16:33   11:43 35.3 

                      ***** JUVENIL MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   93 JUVM  MARCOS VINICIUS PINHEIRO DA SI                      TERESóPOLIS             3 45.00 1:16:33         35.3 
    2   92 JUVM  GUSTAVO CAMANHO COSTA          ATIVOBIKE TEAM       TERESóPOLIS             3 45.00 1:16:33    0:01 35.3 
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                       ***** OPEN MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  713 OPEM  SAMUEL SOUZA                   PS-N                 NITERóI                 3 45.00 1:14:10         36.4 
    2  704 OPEM  BRENNO CARLO ZANINI GIANSANTE  ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:10    0:01 36.4 
    3  710 OPEM  MARCOS MONTE MOR               BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:10    0:01 36.4 
    4  703 OPEM  ANDRE VITOR LACATIVA           PEDAL ANCHIETA/ KIG  GUAPIMIRIM              3 45.00 1:14:12    0:03 36.4 
    5  705 OPEM  DANIEL CASADO FARIAS           BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:13    0:04 36.4 
    6  702 OPEM  ANDRé NUNES CORREIA REZENDE    BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:14    0:04 36.4 
    7  708 OPEM  LUCIANO SOUZA                                       SãO GONçALO             3 45.00 1:14:14    0:05 36.4 
    8  707 OPEM  FABRICIO DO CARMO DE OLIVEIRA                       RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:16    0:07 36.4 
    9  711 OPEM  RAFAEL ALMEIDA SANTO SE        BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:18    0:08 36.3 
   10  712 OPEM  RENATO FERREIRA DA CUNHA       BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:18    0:08 36.3 
   11  706 OPEM  FABIANO MATTOS GOMES                                RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:14:18    0:09 36.3 

                   ***** PARACICLISMO MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  602 PARM  GUTEMBERG LIMA DE SOUZA        BIKE DESIGNER        RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00   53:27         33.7 
    2  604 PARM  LEANDRO DE PAULO DE SOUZA      ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00   53:30    0:04 33.6 
    3  603 PARM  JORGE VITAL                    VOU DE BIKE          RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00   57:16    3:49 31.4 
    4  601 PARM  EDUARDO FERNANDO DE SOUZA BEZE C&E                  RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00 1:09:43   16:17 25.8 

                       *****  ELITE FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1   56 ELIF  WELLYDA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES   AVULSO               PEREIRA BARRETO         4 60.00 1:41:06         35.6 
    2   55 ELIF  JANES PAES CORDEIRO                                 SãO JOãO DA BARRA       4 60.00 1:41:09    0:03 35.6 
    3   51 ELIF  ANA LUIZA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA  BARCELLOS            RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    0:03 35.6 
    4   53 ELIF  LINE OSTERGAARD                CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    0:04 35.6 
    5   52 ELIF  FERNANDA AMâNCIO DE ASSIS      ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    0:04 35.6 
    6   54 ELIF  THALITA DE SOUZA CARDOSO DA SI RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:56:34   15:29 30.9 

               ***** MASTER A 30 A 39 ANOS FEMININO*****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  956 MAFA  FABIOLA BARBOSA VIEIRA         BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09         35.6 
    2  951 MAFA  ALINE OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO     ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    0:01 35.6 
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    3  955 MAFA  CARLA ORMUNDO GONCALVES XIMENE BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    0:01 35.6 
    4  958 MAFA  MILENA CESTARI                                      RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    0:02 35.6 
    5  952 MAFA  AMANDA MARQUES MALTA DE OLIVEI BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    0:02 35.6 
    6  954 MAFA  BARBARA FERREIRA SILVA PITTIGL CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:12    0:03 35.6 

               ***** MASTER B 40 A 49 ANOS FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  852 MAFB  PAULA ALMEIDA LEAL COSTA DE CA ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:26         36.6 

              ***** MASTER C 50 A 99 ANOS FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  751 MAFC  RITA DE CASSIA DE MEDEIROS     TEAM RITA MEDEIROS   RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10         35.6 
    2  752 MAFC  SORAYA BRAVO MELLO             BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:43:53    2:44 34.7 
    3  753 MAFC  CRISTINA DE FARIA                                   RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:50:06    8:56 32.7 

                        ***** OPEN FEMININO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  901 OPEF  PAULA ROSALINA OLIVEIRA DE RAD WALTER  TUCHE        RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00 1:12:20         24.9 

                             GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                ***** GERAL ELITE MASCULINO E SUB-30 *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1    2 ELIM  FELIPE CRISTIANO DA PAIXãO MAR RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:01:38         44.4 
    2    1 ELIM  MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA   RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:01:39    0:01 44.4 
    3    5 ELIM  HUMBERTO HIGINO SILVA FERREIRA RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:34    0:56 44.1 
    4   17 ELIM  RICARDO PEREIRA DALAMARIA      CURITIBA PEDALE BIKE CURITIBA                6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    5    3 ELIM  KACIO FONSECA DA SILVA FREITAS RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    6   18 ELIM  ANDERSON GETULIO CORDEIRO RITA AVULSO               RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:38    1:00 44.0 
    7   12 ELIM  SAMUEL SEBASTIãO SANTIN DUARTE CTE / ACICAN / CAMPO CAMPOS NOVOS            6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 

Página 6



RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
    8   11 ELIM  WEMERSON DOS SANTOS BARRETO    CICLE ESTAR /REAL CI CABO FRIO               6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
    9   16 ELIM  GUSTAVO SLAIB CRUZ PEREIRA     GP COACHING          RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
   10    4 ELIM  LUIZ FERNANDO GOMES TREVISAN   RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:39    1:01 44.0 
   11  504 S30M  NATAN FREITAS LEITE            PEDALADA SINISTRA    NITERóI                 6 90.00 2:02:40    1:02 44.0 
   12  506 S30M  VALDIR FERREIRA JUNIOR         ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:40    1:02 44.0 
   13    7 ELIM  ALESSANDRO FERREIRA SANTOS GUI RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:02:54    1:16 43.9 
   14    6 ELIM  EDSON ANTONIO PONCIANO         RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:03:11    1:33 43.8 
   15    8 ELIM  TIAGO WAIANDT DA SILVA         RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:04:54    3:17 43.2 
   16  505 S30M  RODRIGO DE SOUSA SILVA                              RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:05:40    4:02 43.0 
   17   14 ELIM  ECTOR OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO         FêNIX RIO DE JANEIRO SAQUAREMA               6 90.00 2:13:58   12:20 40.3 
   18   15 ELIM  ISRAEL ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA    JOIAS DIAS           RIO DE JANEIRO          6 90.00 2:17:00   15:22 39.4 
   19  501 S30M  EDERSON DE SOUZA MACHADO       SUPER BIKE           SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     6 90.00 2:17:00   15:22 39.4 
   20  503 S30M  JONATAS BONI DO AMARAL JUNHO   CICLE /ESTAR REAL CI SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     6 90.00 2:17:00   15:22 39.4 

                              GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                           ***** MASTER A *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  155 S40M  FABIANO DIAS CAMPOS            ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29         41.9 
    2  163 S40M  URWALEI FONESI DE OLIVEIRA     ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29    0:01 41.9 
    3  151 S40M  ALVIMANIO AUGUSTO DAS CHAGAS S ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:29    0:01 41.9 
    4  105 S35M  FABRIZIO DE GODOY ANTUNES FERR CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:51:59    4:31 40.2 
    5  107 S35M  IGOR FIGUEIREDO ALVES TEIXEIRA BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:21    4:53 40.1 
    6  102 S35M  DANILO ROCHA DA SILVA          ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:21    4:53 40.1 
    7  109 S35M  ARENO DE MIRANDA PARENTE                            SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:52:21    4:53 40.1 
    8  156 S40M  FABIO ALESSANDRO DE FREITAS DA SFVèLOCLUB           NITERóI                 5 75.00 1:52:22    4:54 40.0 
    9  157 S40M  GILBERTO DE SOUSA JUNIOR       ELITE BIKE RIO       MACAé                   5 75.00 1:52:22    4:54 40.0 
   10  160 S40M  MARCIO LUIZ COREIA DE SA       BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:23    4:54 40.0 
   11  153 S40M  DIOGO CORTASIO DARDES          ELITE BIKE RIO       PETRóPOLIS              5 75.00 1:52:23    4:55 40.0 
   12  167 S40M  DANIEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA                            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:23    4:55 40.0 
   13  164 S40M  ANDRÉ LUIZ DA SILVA SANTOS                          QUEIMADOS               5 75.00 1:52:24    4:56 40.0 
   14  165 S40M  RENATO SARTORIO RAMOS          G2Z DECOR - LOCAçãO  NITEROI                 5 75.00 1:52:24    4:56 40.0 
   15  166 S40M  JOSé ADALBERTO FRANCA JUNIOR   MAMUTES              RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:25    4:57 40.0 
   16  168 S40M  CARLOS JOSE CARVALHO SILVA     ASSESSORIA BV        RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:25    4:57 40.0 
   17  162 S40M  SERGIO CALMON DA COSTA         BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:34    5:06 40.0 
   18  159 S40M  LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA      BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:49    5:21 39.9 
   19  101 S35M  CRISTIANO MOREIRA SILVESTRE    VOIGHT SPORTS        RIO DE JANEIRO          2 30.00   48:36         
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RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
                             GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                          ***** MASTER B MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  268 S50M  ROBERWANDO MORAES DE ARAúJO    BIKE CENTER          CAMPOS DOS GOYTACAZE    5 75.00 1:46:02         42.4 
    2  203 S45M  ANDERSON PEREIRA DE VASCONCELL CLUBE CICLISMO DE VA VALENçA                 5 75.00 1:46:03    0:01 42.4 
    3  262 S50M  MARCELO BAHIA                                       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:04    0:02 42.4 
    4  254 S50M  CARLOS ALBERTO NOGUEIRA DE MEL ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:11    0:09 42.4 
    5  208 S45M  GLEIBER REZENDE JUNIOR JUNEY   BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    6  226 S45M  LEONARDO TOLEDO                BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    7  266 S50M  MIGUEL                         BIKE BROS            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:49    0:47 42.1 
    8  212 S45M  LEONARDO GONçALVES VIANA       LUCIA ARANHA         SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:49    0:48 42.1 
    9  256 S50M  EMERSON. MARIETTO              CLIC                 RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
   10  252 S50M  ANDRE LUIS NOVAES CANDIDO      ATIVO BIKE TEAM      JUIZ DE FORA            5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
   11  225 S45M  MARCELO GOYANES                BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
   12  263 S50M  MARCELO CORTES                 BRABOS TEAM          RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:48 42.1 
   13  215 S45M  REGINALDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA    BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:50    0:49 42.1 
   14  211 S45M  JOSé ALVES DA SILVA            ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:49 42.1 
   15  253 S50M  BRUNO CATTAPAN                 RED                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:49 42.1 
   16  202 S45M  ANDERSON BAGINI                BARCELLOS PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:49 42.1 
   17  216 S45M  RODRIGO ARAUJO                 CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:51    0:49 42.1 
   18  210 S45M  JASON MARTINS VALLADARES JUNIO CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   19  267 S50M  REGINALDO BATISTA              ELITE BIKE RIO       MESQUITA                5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   20  251 S50M  ALEXANDRE BUENO DE MORAES      GORILLA FIXED        RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   21  264 S50M  MARCELO GODOY                  CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   22  205 S45M  CESAR PARREIRA SARDENBERG JUNI BARCELLOS/PAINEIRAS  NITERóI                 5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   23  221 S45M  WALTENY AMARAL MEDRADO         ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:52    0:50 42.1 
   24  223 S45M  MARCOS RANGEL                                       SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:52    0:51 42.1 
   25  270 S50M  WANDERSON BREDER                                    NOVA FRIBURGO           5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   26  269 S50M  ROGERIO DA SILVA RAMOS         TROPIX-GUARATINGUETA RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:53    0:51 42.1 
   27  218 S45M  ROGéRIO AZEVEDO                SUPER BIKE           SãO PEDRO DA ALDEIA     5 75.00 1:46:53    0:52 42.1 
   28  213 S45M  MICHAEL RIZZO                  MOMO PCG             RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:53    0:52 42.1 
   29  220 S45M  THIAGO LOUREIRO                CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:52 42.1 
   30  204 S45M  ANDRE NASCIMENTO               BARCELLOS PAINEIRAS  RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:52 42.1 
   31  255 S50M  EMERSON BRUNO MENDES SOARES    ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:53 42.1 
   32  207 S45M  FELIPE ROSáRIO DE SOUZA - FINI                      RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:54    0:53 42.1 
   33  261 S50M  JOSE RENATO DE SOUZA SILVA     PEDAL DA MADRUGA     MACAé                   5 75.00 1:46:54    0:53 42.1 
   34  258 S50M  HENRIOMAR LACERDA GALO JUNIOR  BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:55    0:53 42.1 
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RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
   35  219 S45M  ROGéRIO LOPES DA SILVA         BIKEROGER            RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:46:56    0:54 42.1 
   36  228 S45M  NEILSON JUNIOR                                      SãO JOãO DA BARRA       5 75.00 1:46:56    0:55 42.1 
   37  217 S45M  RODRIGO LUIS KELLER RAPOSO     WALTER TUCHE         RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:06    1:04 42.0 
   38  229 S45M  RAFAEL BRAUNE DE CASTRO        WALTER TUCHE - BARCE RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:47:31    1:30 41.9 
   39  209 S45M  GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA HELENO                             RIO DE JANEIRO          5 75.00 1:52:32    6:30 40.0 
   40  259 S50M  HERTON JONES ALVES             SURCICLO             ANGRA DOS REIS          4 60.00 1:40:11         

                              GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                      ***** MASTER C MASCULINO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  309 S55M  SYLVIO  LOPES DO COUTO NETO    ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:33:33         38.5 
    2  307 S55M  MARCELO GRILLO                 ELITE BIKE           PETRóPOLIS              4 60.00 1:35:08    1:36 37.8 
    3  308 S55M  PAULO FERNANDO MENEZES AGUIAR  ELITE BIKE RIO /HE   RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:08    1:36 37.8 
    4  310 S55M  DOUGLAS MOREIRA                RED                  RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09    1:36 37.8 
    5  362 S60M  WALTER DE MATTOS               MOMO/PCG             RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09    1:37 37.8 
    6  359 S60M  VINICIUS LIGORIO PEREIRA       GRANJARJ             RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:35:09    1:37 37.8 
    7  360 S60M  RICARDO GROSS                                       SãO JOãO DA BARRA       4 60.00 1:38:15    4:42 36.6 
    8  354 S60M  BERNARDINO VIEIRA DE OLIVIERA  ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:15    4:43 36.6 
    9  305 S55M  EDUARDO BERLINCK               ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    4:43 36.6 
   10  351 S60M  ALBERTO PITTIGLIANI JUNIOR     CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    4:43 36.6 
   11  303 S55M  ALLAN TEIXEIRA GIFALLI                              RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:16    4:44 36.6 
   12  357 S60M  MANOEL FREITAS ABREU NETO      WALTER TUCHE         RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:17    4:44 36.6 
   13  355 S60M  CARLOS UBIRATAN ANGELO DA SILV BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:18    4:45 36.6 
   14  302 S55M  ADRIAN GIASSONE                VMESPORTES           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:19    4:47 36.6 
   15  352 S60M  BENEDITO ALVES BALBINO         ELITE BIKE           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:53:44   20:12 31.7 
   16  361 S60M  LUIZ CLAUDIO DE ALMEIDA MOURA  ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          1 15.00   24:32         

                              GIRO 100K - 2018
              RECREIO DOS BANDEIRANTES / RIO DE JANEIRO - RJ
                                17/06/2018

                        ***** GERAL FEMINIMO *****

Coloc No.  Categ Nome                           Equipe               Cidade               VoltaDist     Tempo   Tot Dif km/h    
===== ==== ===== ============================== ==================== ==================== ==== ===== ======= ======= ==== 
    1  852 MAFB  PAULA ALMEIDA LEAL COSTA DE CA ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:38:26         36.6 
    2   56 ELIF  WELLYDA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES   AVULSO               PEREIRA BARRETO         4 60.00 1:41:06    2:40 35.6 
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RESULTADO COMPLETO GIRO 100K
    3   55 ELIF  JANES PAES CORDEIRO                                 SãO JOãO DA BARRA       4 60.00 1:41:09    2:43 35.6 
    4   51 ELIF  ANA LUIZA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA  BARCELLOS            RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    2:43 35.6 
    5  956 MAFA  FABIOLA BARBOSA VIEIRA         BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    2:44 35.6 
    6  951 MAFA  ALINE OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO     ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    2:44 35.6 
    7   53 ELIF  LINE OSTERGAARD                CTE                  RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:09    2:44 35.6 
    8   52 ELIF  FERNANDA AMâNCIO DE ASSIS      ELITE BIKE RIO       RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    2:44 35.6 
    9  955 MAFA  CARLA ORMUNDO GONCALVES XIMENE BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    2:44 35.6 
   10  751 MAFC  RITA DE CASSIA DE MEDEIROS     TEAM RITA MEDEIROS   RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    2:45 35.6 
   11  958 MAFA  MILENA CESTARI                                      RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    2:45 35.6 
   12  952 MAFA  AMANDA MARQUES MALTA DE OLIVEI BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:10    2:45 35.6 
   13  954 MAFA  BARBARA FERREIRA SILVA PITTIGL CLIC - CLUBE IBS CIC RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:41:12    2:47 35.6 
   14  752 MAFC  SORAYA BRAVO MELLO             BIKE ROGER           RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:43:53    5:28 34.7 
   15   54 ELIF  THALITA DE SOUZA CARDOSO DA SI RIO DE JANEIRO CYCLI RIO DE JANEIRO          4 60.00 1:56:34   18:09 30.9 
   16  753 MAFC  CRISTINA DE FARIA                                   RIO DE JANEIRO          3 45.00 1:50:06   11:40 
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